
Rosary Rota – May 2024 

Please join us in the Rosary Garden after school at 3:25pm 

The Joyful Mysteries 

Wednesday 1st May              The Annunciation    6C 

Thursday 2nd May   The Visitation     6K 

Friday 3rd May    The Nativity     6M 

Tuesday 7th May   The Presentation in the Temple  3M 

Wednesday 8th May   Finding Jesus in the Temple   3OS 

 

The Sorrowful Mysteries 

Thursday 9th May   The agony in the Garden   3S 

Friday 10th May   The scourging at the pillar   4A 

Monday 13th May   The crowning with thorns   4P 

Tuesday 14th May   Jesus carries His cross    4R 

Wednesday 15th May   Jesus dies on the cross             5B  

 

The Glorious Mysteries 

Thursday 16th May   The Resurrection    5CN 

Friday 17th May   The Ascension     5S 

Monday 20th May   The Coming of the Holy Spirit   1GS 

Tuesday 21st May   The Assumption of Our Lady   1W 

Wednesday 22nd May   Mary is crowned Queen of Heaven  RG  

 

The Mysteries of Light 

Thursday 23rd May   The Baptism in the Jordan   RW  

Friday 24th May   The Wedding at Cana      Staff 

 

The Angelus 

Please join your child in praying the Angelus in their classroom after school 

Wednesday 15th May – Class 2B 

Thursday 16th May – Class 2K 

Friday 17th May – Class 2DS 

 


